
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

15 

14 

0 

11 

78 

44 

8 

33 

86K 

88 

21 

Name 

Nathan  Greene 

Tyler DeHart 

Joe Beaver 

Chase Lane 

Jacob  Owens 

Dawson Phillips 

Joe Jennings 

Josh Poore 

Keegan Anderson 

Adam Keasling 

Brad Anderson 

Class 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Modifieds 

Laps 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

39 

12 

9 

7 

Diff 

9.263 

9.555 

11.554 

11.791 

1 Lap 

28 Laps 

31 Laps 

33 Laps 

40 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

27:28.978 

27:38.241 

27:38.533 

27:40.532 

27:40.769 

27:42.959 

22:08.997 

6:15.066 

5:58.966 

6.839 

Best Tm 

12.970 

13.012 

13.130 

13.224 

13.221 

13.624 

14.203 

13.196 

14.180 

Nat/State 

Muncie 

Alexandria 

Cicero 

Knightstown 

Anderson 

Anderson 

Richmond 

Anderson 

Knightstown 

Cambridge City 

Albany 

Sponsor 

Nathan Greene 

Willy DeHart 

Mike Craft 

Chase Lane 

Jacob Owens 

Dale Phillips 

D&J Homes 

Jessie Niccum 

Keegan Anderson 

Adam Keasling 

Brad Anderson 
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Margin of Victory 

9.263 

Avg. Speed 

21.832 

Best Lap Tm 

12.970 

Best Speed 

69.391 

Best Lap by 

15 - Nathan  Greene 

Spring Championships 

Modifieds 

Feature 

Race (40 Laps) started at 19:35:31 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

5/11/2024 07:30 PM 


